Junioren & Jungschutzen

Rang Name
1 Ulrich
2 Meyer
3 Weber
4 Katergi
5 Schmucki
6 Seiler
7 Gjoni
8 Gerber
9 Bonaccorsi
11 Katzenstein
12 Benabed
13 Furrer
14 Becci
15 Schaub

Vorname
Mike
Michael
Rik
Gabriel
Sarah
Dario
Flori
Romeo
Fabrizio
Angela
Farid
Benjamin
Serena
Nevin

Jahrgang Verein

2008 Feld Zuchwil

2006 Militar Derendingen
2004 Arbeiter Derendingen
2007 Feld Zuchwil

2007 Feld Zuchwil

2005 Militar Derendingen
2008 Militéar Derendingen
2010 Feld Zuchwil

2006 Feld Zuchwil

2004 Feld Zuchwil

2008 Feld Zuchwil

2011 Feld Zuchwil

2013 Feld Zuchwil

2009 Feld Zuchwil

Lizenz
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Waffe

Ord
Ord
Ord
Ord
Ord
Ord
Ord
Ord
Ord
Ord
Ord
Ord
Ord
Ord

Total

147
146
143
142
140
137
136
128
127
120
114
96

85

51

Tief- Tief-
schuss 3 schuss 5
94 82
87 97
79 93
95 89
90 88
95 89
80 88
78 88
61 85
73 93
70 82
81 93
49 64
55 63

Kat.
JJ



